Fik River ™
Golf Club

Elk River (P)

Monday, May 22, 2023

ol

Pace of Play Timing Chart
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Turn Time

9-10: 4
18-1: 4

Tee Time

Players

10 11

12 (|13 14
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Group 1
8:30 AM
1

Jack McLeod
Greg Peterson

8:44 | 8:57 | 9:11

9:24

1 9:39 1953

10:07 10:23:10:38

10:58 11:12

11:26] 11:40°

11:55

12:08

12:22

12:36 12:51

Group 2
8:40 AM
1

Steve Taige
Tobias Kohl
Eric Ostmoe

8:54 | 9:07 | 9:21

9:34

9:49 10:03

10:17 10:33.10:48

11:08 11:22.

11:36] 11:50°

12:05

12:18

12:32°

12:46'

1:01

Group 3
8:50 AM
1

Dave Christensen
Nick Paulsen
Garrett O'Brien

9:04 | 9:17 | 9:31

9:44

 9:59 10:13

10:27 10:43 10:58

11:18 11:32

11:46| 12:00 12:15

12:28

12:42°

1256

Group 4
9:00 AM
1

Jake Endersbe
Michael Persons

9:14 9:27  9:41

9:54

110091023

11:08

10:37 10:53

11:28 11:42

11:56] 12:10°

12:25°

12:38

12:52°

1:06

121

Group 5
9:10 AM
1

Travis Peterson
Rick Passolt
Connor Herman

9:24 | 9:37 | 9:51

10:04

110:1910:33

10:47 11:08 11:18

11:38 11:52

12:06| 12:20°

12:35.

12:48

1:02

131

Group 6
9:20 AM
1

Jack Hillen
David Anderson
Robert Newbold

9:34 | 9:47 10:01

10:14

110:2910:43

10:57 11:13 11:28

11:48 12:02

12:16]12:30°

12:45

12:58

- 1:26

1:41

Group 7
9:30 AM
1

Matt Lutz
Gage Stromme
Devin Weberg

9:44 9557 10:11

10:24

510:39 510:53

11:38

11:58.12:12

12:26] 12:40°

12:55

1:08

1:22

11:36

1351

Group 8
9:40 AM
1

David Scharenbroig
Finnian McLaughlin
Boede Guza

9:54 10:07. 10:21

10:34

110:49 11:03

11:17

11:33 11:48

12:08 12:22

12:36] 12:50°

1:05 |

1:18

1:32

146

- 2:01

Group 9
9:50 AM
1

Andy Lee
Tim Peterson
Ted Kisner

10:04 10:17. 10:31

10:44

510:59511:13

1:27

12:18 12:32.

12:46| 1:00

1:15

1:28

1:42

- 1:56

211

Group 10
10:00 AM
1

Brady Holland
Colton Buege
Jayce Hansen

10:1410:27. 10:41

10:54

11:00 11:23

11:37 11:53 12:08

12:28 12:42

12:56| 1:10

1:25

1:38

1:52

 2:06

2:21

Group 11
10:10 AM
1

Preston Kopel
Thomas Gutzmer
Brad Bohrer

10:24:10:3710:51

11:04

11:1911:33

11:47

12:03 12:18

12:38 12:52

1:06| 1:20 :

1:35

1:48

2:02

216

231

Group 12
10:20 AM
1

Paul Carlson
Tim Gordon
Chris Haugen

10:34 10:47 11:01

11:14

11:29111:43

11:57 12:1312:28| |12:48 1:02

116

1:30

1:45

1:58

2:12

226

2:41

Group 13
10:30 AM
1

Mark Hayes
Scott Holt
Dan Buschow

10:44 10:57. 11:11

11:24

111:39111:53

12:07 12:23.12:38| |12:58 1:12

126

1:40 |

1:55

2:08

2:22

 2:36

251

Group 14
10:40 AM
1

Daniel Mullins
Mark Sperling
Tim Kratzke

10:54.11:07. 11:21

11:34

511:49 512:03

12:48(| 1:08  1:22

12:33

136

1:50 :

205

2:18

2:32

246

301




